
KLE SOCIETY’S 

KLE AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHIKODI 591201 

2023 BATCH STUDENTS DETAILS 

Sl No. First Name Last Name Email Id Phone No 
ALL INDIA 
NEET Rank 

NEET 
Percentile 

Marks 
Obtained 

1 Ranjeet Virkar ranjeetvirkar777@gmail.com  9356852710 199500 75.37% 268 

2 Akshata   akshatamajge228@gmail.com  9900379234 208594 89.71% 415 

3 Vedashree  Khaire kvedashree04@gmail.com  9860997227 624351 69.23% 226 

4 Shruti Gadiwadd shrutigadiwadd126@gmail.com  7028949306 538007 73.58% 255 

5 Akanksha   Tande akankshatande07@gmail.com  9579068426 636607 68.73% 233 

6  Samruddhi  Choudhari sangita22m@gmail.com  8530609779 586839 71.10% 238 

7 Rohan wange rohanwange706@gmail.com  7066069301 603042 70.33% 233 

8 Sahil  Patil  patilsahil9199@gmail.com  8767789199 710829 64.95% 201 

9 Ankita Radde ankitaradde@gmail.com  8421847006 669036 67.07% 213 

10 Prajakta  Patil  prajaktaspatil18@gmail.com  8767579492 649503 68.08% 219 

11 Sayali  Shinde  sayalishinde2021@gmail.com  7722027494 550363 72.88% 250 

12 Siddalinga  Bhairaji siddalingabhairaji@gmail.com  9741383128 175200 91.34% 440 

13 Yash Patil  yashpatil20209@gmail.com 8857821175 518528 74.43% 261 

14 Rahul  Patil rahulpatil10089@gmail.com  7760184752 646812 68.23% 220 

15 Anjali Lamani anjalilamani52@gmail.com 6362995649 323633 84.04% 345 

16 Samrudhi  Patil patilsamu55@gmail.com  7760723252 624788 69.23% 226 

17 Rakshita Petoonavar rakshitasp2003@gmail.com  8088449947 322285 84.14% 346 

18 Bhuvaneshwari   veereshvssk@rediffmail.com  6363756779 374796 81.54% 320 

19  Apeksha  Talsandekar apekshar1112@gmail.com  8237181863 353853 82.57% 330 

20 Srushti  Kadam  ksrushti200@gmail.com  7888149335 519374 74.43% 261 

21 Achyuta  Mali  maliachyuta7777@gmail.com  7262947677 589418 70.96% 237 

22 Priyanka  pattar priyankapattar1212@gmail.com  9481014415 679618 66.44% 210 

23 Sahil  Bagal  sahilbagal1111@gmail.com 9822782003 722900 64.38% 198 

24 Prathamesh  Chingunde chingundedhanashri922@gmail.com  8275303584 722920 64.38% 198 

25 Muskan  Lain muskanlain03@gmail.com  9535045771 152619 92.48% 459 

26 Hanumesha    hanumesh19956@gmail.com  9449245343 184162 90.91% 433 

27 Alok   alokboin123@gmail.com  9945606424 294963 85.50% 361 

28 Kedar Divate divatekedar571@gmail.com  7620902151 206663 66.74% 211 

29 Prajwal Bharmaj prajwalbharmaji@gmail.com  9890293868 483750   76.16% 274 

30 Sachin   Lamani sachinglamani@gmail.com 8088459422 331981 83.66% 341 
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31 Sushant  Pawar  sushantpawar0902@gmail.com  9096112938 391690 80.68% 312 

32  Dipesh  Shewale shewaledipesh2005@gmail.com 8055109816 539181 73.44% 254 

33 Priyanka  Mathad girishmathado05@gmail.com  9008939122 366039 81.96% 324 

34 Tejas Agam agamtejas40@gmail.com  9373337552 715311 64.74% 200 

35  Ankita  Jagtap jagtapankita85@gmail.com  7276162483 520684 74.43% 261 

36 Siddhi  Kusale kusalesiddhi@gmail.com 8975129798 665531 67.24% 214 

37 Devika Agni devikaagni6@gmail.com 9611862399 177846 91.23% 438 

38 Radha  Khot khotradha555@gmail.com  8149414939 663655 67.41% 215 

39 Abdulkhadir  Nadaf abdulkhadir3002@gmail.com  9483037632 188354 90.72% 430 

40 Prayanka  Nayaka priyahnayak0@gmail.com  9606226747 426590 78.99% 297 

41  Vaishnavi  Pujari pujarivaishnavi23004@gmail.com  8483071723 371220 81.76% 322 

42 Beeralinga   beeralingagoudar@gmail.com 8792047552 201802 90.06% 420 

43  Prithviraj  Mohite prithvirajmohite07@gmail.com  9699817190 660897 67.40% 215 

44 Mohammed Kaif   mohammedkaif0611@gmail.com  9632536301 129671 93.63% 480 

45  Abhishek  Mind abhishekmind15@gmail.com  7841847270 547761 73.03% 251 

46 Anushka  Khot  anushkakhot23@gmail.com  9699427523 583160 71.25% 239 

47  Vighnesh  Gharat vighnesh20102005gharat@gmail.com  8446622449 706931 65.31% 203 

48 Raksha  Khot khotraksha6@gmail.com  7411698408 527652 74.02% 258 

49 Sindhura   sindhurapatil06@gmail.com  8139951594 226042 88.87% 403 

50 Gnyneshwari   gnyneshwarijanthe@gmail.com  6362318668 308761 84.79% 353 

51 Shivaleela   shivaleelgoude@gmail.com  8088704628 215747 89.37% 410 

52 Rutvij  Kulkarni  rutvijmkulkarni@gmail.com  8421274331 328511 83.84% 343 

53 Aditya  Misal  adityamisal210@gmail.com  7410710203 689078 66.04% 207 

54 Vinuta  Melgiri vinutasmelgiri@gmail.com  8618569466 191025 90.59% 428 

55 Anusha  Sangnal anushasanganal37@gmail.com  9380166392 200906 90.13% 421 

56 Sanjana  Kalal kalalsanjana3@gmail.com  9731027419 316640 84.41% 349 

57 Samruddhi  Wagh samruddhiwagh09@gmail.com  7397968364 491356 75.78% 271 

58 Bhakti Sarwale bhaktisaravale@gmail.com  8999489972 347261 82.88% 333 

59 Johnavi  Bevoor bevoorjohnavi@gmail.com  9353990906 336303 83.46% 339 

60 Aaliya   Shaikh khwajaminuddinshaikh91@gmail.com  7676071223 203075 89.99% 419 
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61 Sumit  Randive randivesumeet1902@gmail.com  8010559584 329202 83.85% 343 

62 Rohini Melkundi rohinimelkundi@gmail.com  6363917280 169041 91.66% 445 

63 Nikita  Bandivaddar nikitaabandiwaddar@gmail.com  7204490387 326166 83.94% 344 

64 Rohini Naragunde rohini312003@gmail.com  9110414740 207425 89.79% 416 

65 Gandarava Marigoudar gandarva203@gmail.com  8660367914 251714 87.59% 386 

66  Rohit  Savare savarerohit@gmail.com  8767170731 712459 64.95% 201 

67 Anushka  Borgave anushkaborgave1008@gmail.com  7517981108 514582 74.70% 263 

68 Diksha  Koshti  dikshakoshti2004@gmail.com  7620372638 894378 56.07% 159 

69 Arpita  Pujari arpitapujari626@gmail.com  8861578097 980487 51.67% 142 

70 Sanskruti  Tambekar  sanskrutitambekar07@gmail.com  9529589156 310621 84.69% 352 

71 G Almas Sofi   almassofi026@gmail.com  9740013796 553895 72.73% 249 

72 Kashish  Kudatarkar  kudatakarkashish@gmail.com  7823059146 728858 64.20% 197 

73  Isha  Phule ishaphule324@gmail.com  9309753054 614702 69.70% 229 

74 Arya Ekatpure ekatpurearya966@gmail.com  9322319894 409345 53.29% 148 

75 Vaishnavi  Malave vaishnavimalve071@gmail.com 6362440990 499371 75.38% 268 

76 Purva Ranavare purvaranawre840@gmail.com  7447212173 791388 61.04% 181 

77 Saniya Kousar   Shaikdastageersab1974@gmail.com 7795093566 353748 82.57% 330 

78 Sayami  Kusannavar sayamikushannavar@gmail.com  9353106062 1136618 44.11% 118 

79  Ashraf  Mulla ashrafmulla107@gmail.com  7385948491 496739 75.50% 269 

80 Manasi Angal angalmanasi@gmail.com  9021952096 839761 58.63% 170 

81 Anushka  Mane  anushkamane379@gmail.com  9359245465 905758 55.37% 156 

82 Adarsh  Chougale  adarshchougale137@gmail.com  9380580623 1056041 48.04% 130 

83 Darshan  Nagaral  dayanandnagaral249@gmail.com  8088230211 359926 82.28% 327 

84 Saniya  Bagwan  saniyabagwan3630@gmail.com  7676412027 785913   182 

85 Vaidehi Bhingarde  vaidehibhingarde02@gmail.com  899280804 460418 77.31% 283 

86 Nisha Gunde gundenisha2004@gmail.com  9967745626 525342 74.15% 259 

87 Vaishnavi  patil vaishrpatil55@gmail.com  7385200355 353748 62.84% 190 

88  Shivraj  Thorat shivrajthorat892004@gmail.com  9834474621 538656 73.44% 254 

89 Prathamesh  Jamdade  prathameshajamdade27@gmail.com 7057405471 427744 78.99% 297 

90 Bhumika Yadav bhumikay140@gmail.com  7709754749 622041 69.39% 227 
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91 Shantanu Sakate shantanusakate@gmail.com  8625822904 656449 67.76% 217 

92 Sidaray Kumbar kiranpkumbar27@gmail.com  7019271458 335380 83.46% 339 

93 Anuja  Gadi  gadianuja.2109@gmail.com  7666839208 476226 76.56% 277 

94 Akash  Shindhe  akashshindhe2005@gmail.com  9822065456 817308 59.72% 175 
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